
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Nr.
44
45
29
32
31
7

123
984
25
26
95
211
999
78
13
4

Nome
David Goncalves
Artur Parada Procida Junior
Leandro Amacio
Laudevan Silva
Thierry Wunsche
Paulo Rogerio Delfino
Agnaldo Rogerio Schmitz
Lucas Graciano
Sergio do Santos Silva
Claudio Leonardo da Silva Filho
Wallace Xavier
Roberto Costa
Alexandre Farkas Parra Primeiro
Marcelo Nesi
Gabriel dos Santos Silva
Silvio LM Barreto

Melhor Tm
2:11.833
2:11.864
2:12.359
2:15.336
2:15.988
2:16.583
2:18.105
2:20.567
2:22.633
2:22.891
2:23.441
2:30.764
2:56.715

-.---
-.---
-.---

Classe
TPró1000
TPró1000
T600 P
T600 P
T600 P
T1000
TPró1000
T600
T600
T600 P
T600 P
Trk26
Trk26
T600
T600
T600

Sponsor
ELB
ELB

Nick
ELB
ELB
Nick
ELB

Nick Racing

Nick

2o. melhor
2:13.981
2:17.810
2:14.813
2:16.471
2:16.090
2:21.378
2:20.176
2:21.266

-.---
2:27.040

-.---
2:32.025
2:57.357

-.---
-.---
-.---

Classificado pela melhor voltaTEM
Domingo

2o Track Day A + B

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km

26/08/2018 09:36

Impresso: 26/08/2018 10:44:16
Crono Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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